-

ill

Since 1957

Crta. Sta. Coloma, s/n « 17410 Mallorquines - Sils. Girona « Tels. [34] 972 168 282 - [34] 972 168 U4 » cunill@cunill.com




Since 1957

Crta. Sta. Coloma, s/n » 17410 Mallorquines - Sils. Girona « Tels. [34] 972 168 282 - [34] 972 168 328 « Fax. [34] 972 853 104 « cunill@cunill.com



REF. DENOMINATION CANT. REF. DENOMINATION CANT.
11 HOPER COLLAR 1 a LEVER PAWL 1
15 ADJUSTMENT PAWL 1 as SQUARED COVER 1
116 HOPPER INNER PROTECTOR 1 ag SQUARED TRAY 1
17 SCREW 34,2x9,5 DIN 7983 2 41 DISPENSER COVER 1
120 MOTOR N°5 1 a2 ADJUSMENT DISK 1
132 NUT M6 DIN 6923.8 3 48 SWITCH 1
14 DISPENSER BASE PLATE DIRECT INTAKE(SEAL-SAVER] 1 5 MODULE BASE SPACE-COLOMBIA
15 FIX STARPIECE 1 51 CIRCULAR RIBBER FOOT a
158 DISPENSER LATERAL COVER 2003 1 52 ELECTRIC CABLE WITH PLUG 1
16 UPPER STARPIECE + MEDIUM STARPIECE 1 53 CABLE METAL CLIP 1
160 DISPENSER 600GR. 2003 1 55 GRINDWHEEL HOUSING SUPPORT
161 ROTATORY PRESS 1 56 GRINDWHEEL HOUSING 859
162 ROTATORY PRESS FIXATION 1 59 UPPER BLADE 959
163 FINGER PROTECTOR 1 B8 INFERIOR COVER §pAcE-m.m
164 DISPENSER LEVER 2003 1 60 LOWER BLADE més"

168 DISPENSER NUT 1 62/B ALUMINIUM EXPELLER "CLASSIC"

169 CUSTOMIZED PLAGUE DISPENSER /COFFEE GRINDER 1 63 THREADED ROD h%xa_ﬁﬁmm\l : b
170 CUNILL PLABUE DISPENSER,/ COFFEE GRINDER 1 65 SCREW M6Bx15 m;. MOTOR COVER nlm'f}gaé_ 4
172 FIXING MOTOR WASHER 1 68 SCREW M5x8 DIN 7985

177 SCREW M5x20 IS0 7380 2 70 SCREW D3,5x6.5DIN 7981

2 HOPPER 2 KG 1 71 NUT FOR BLADES FIXATION

23 RATCHET SHAFT 1 72 WASHER FOR BLADES FIXATION

24 HEXAGONAL NUT M12 DIN 934 1 77 ADJUSTMENT PAWL SPRING

25 DISPENSER ADJUSTMENT NUT 1 ge HOPPER COVER '

26 DISPENSER LEVER RETRACTION SPRING 1 83 CLOSING :

27 DISPENSER HOOP 1 g7 TAURD B

28 STARPIECE SPRING 1

30 LEVER PAWL SPRING 1

Since 1957 :
Crta. Sta. Coloma, s/n » 17410 Mallorquines - Sils. Girona » Tels. [34] 972 168 282 - [34] 972 168 328 « Fax. [34]

04 « cunill@cunill.com



